10.

Position

Mental Health Clinician |

Dual Diagnosis Specialist

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Peer Support Specialist

Extra Help Peer Support Specialist

Mental Health Worker |

Extra Help Peer Support Specialist

Extra Help Peer Support Specialist

Other Positions Held County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services-Dual Diagnosis
Program

Total Wages

$72,842

$49,261

$25,285

$24,551

$20,192

$17,845

$8,620

$8,220

$2,912

$747



