	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$72,842
2.	Dual Diagnosis Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$49,261
3.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$25,285
4.	Mental Health Worker I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$24,551
5.	Mental Health Clinician I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$20,192
6.	Extra Help Peer Support Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$17,845
7.	Extra Help Peer Support Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$8,620
8.	Mental Health Worker I		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$8,220
9.	Extra Help Peer Support Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$2,912
10.	Extra Help Peer Support Specialist		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services-Dual Diagnosis Program	\$747